MS-901-i
26
WML-511-292
Wire Marker
Label
Size # 511, 1.00( x 2.50( Material B-292,
Self-Laminating Vinyl
Self-Laminating White/Transparent Vinyl (B-292)
Marker Labels Label Width Label Height Vertical Repeat Maximum Maximum
Part Size Per Inch (mm) Inch (mm) Inch (mm) Lines of Characters Across
Number Code Roll A B C Print ▲ Large Small
WML-511-292 511 100 1.00 (25.40) 2.50 (63.50) 0.75 (19.05) 4 7 10
WML-511-292-OR** 511 100 1.00 (25.40) 2.50 (63.50) 0.75 (19.05) 4 7 10
WML-511-292-GR** 511 100 1.00 (25.40) 2.50 (63.50) 0.75 (19.05) 4 7 10
WML-511-292-PL** 511 100 1.00 (25.40) 2.50 (63.50) 0.75 (19.05) 4 7 10
WML-511-292-BL** 511 100 1.00 (25.40) 2.50 (63.50) 0.75 (19.05) 4 7 10
WML-511-292-BR** 511 100 1.00 (25.40) 2.50 (63.50) 0.75 (19.05) 4 7 10
WML-511-292-RD** 511 100 1.00 (25.40) 2.50 (63.50) 0.75 (19.05) 4 7 10
WML-511-292-YL** 511 100 1.00 (25.40) 2.50 (63.50) 0.75 (19.05) 4 7 10
WML-511-292-GY** 511 100 1.00 (25.40) 2.50 (63.50) 0.75 (19.05) 4 7 10
WML-517-292 517 100 1.50 (38.10) 2.50 (63.50) 0.75 (19.05) 4 10 15
WML-517-292-OR** 517 100 1.50 (38.10) 2.50 (63.50) 0.75 (19.05) 4 10 15
WML-517-292-GR** 517 100 1.50 (38.10) 2.50 (63.50) 0.75 (19.05) 4 10 15
WML-517-292-PL** 517 100 1.50 (38.10) 2.50 (63.50) 0.75 (19.05) 4 10 15
WML-517-292-BL** 517 100 1.50 (38.10) 2.50 (63.50) 0.75 (19.05) 4 10 15
WML-517-292-BR** 517 100 1.50 (38.10) 2.50 (63.50) 0.75 (19.05) 4 10 15
WML-517-292-RD** 517 100 1.50 (38.10) 2.50 (63.50) 0.75 (19.05) 4 10 15
WML-517-292-YL** 517 100 1.50 (38.10) 2.50 (63.50) 0.75 (19.05) 4 10 15
WML-517-292-GY** 517 100 1.50 (38.10) 2.50 (63.50) 0.75 (19.05) 4 10 15
WML-711-292 711 100 1.00 (25.40) 4.00 (101.60) 1.00 (25.40) 6 7 10
WML-711-292-OR** 711 100 1.00 (25.40) 4.00 (101.60) 1.00 (25.40) 6 7 10
WML-711-292-GR** 711 100 1.00 (25.40) 4.00 (101.60) 1.00 (25.40) 6 7 10
WML-711-292-PL** 711 100 1.00 (25.40) 4.00 (101.60) 1.00 (25.40) 6 7 10
WML-711-292-BL** 711 100 1.00 (25.40) 4.00 (101.60) 1.00 (25.40) 6 7 10
WML-711-292-BR** 711 100 1.00 (25.40) 4.00 (101.60) 1.00 (25.40) 6 7 10
WML-711-292-RD** 711 100 1.00 (25.40) 4.00 (101.60) 1.00 (25.40) 6 7 10
WML-711-292-YL** 711 100 1.00 (25.40) 4.00 (101.60) 1.00 (25.40) 6 7 10
WML-711-292-GY** 711 100 1.00 (25.40) 4.00 (101.60) 1.00 (25.40) 6 7 10
WML-717-292 717 100 1.50 (38.10) 4.00 (101.60) 1.00 (25.40) 6 10 15
WML-717-292-OR** 717 100 1.50 (38.10) 4.00 (101.60) 1.00 (25.40) 6 10 15
WML-717-292-GR** 717 100 1.50 (38.10) 4.00 (101.60) 1.00 (25.40) 6 10 15
WML-717-292-PL** 717 100 1.50 (38.10) 4.00 (101.60) 1.00 (25.40) 6 10 15
WML-717-292-BL** 717 100 1.50 (38.10) 4.00 (101.60) 1.00 (25.40) 6 10 15
WML-717-292-BR** 717 100 1.50 (38.10) 4.00 (101.60) 1.00 (25.40) 6 10 15
WML-717-292-RD** 717 100 1.50 (38.10) 4.00 (101.60) 1.00 (25.40) 6 10 15
WML-717-292-YL** 717 100 1.50 (38.10) 4.00 (101.60) 1.00 (25.40) 6 10 15
WML-717-292-GY** 717 100 1.50 (38.10) 4.00 (101.60) 1.00 (25.40) 6 10 15
▲ I.D. PRO Plus will print up to 8 different lines of text. In wire and strip modes, I.D. PRO Plus will repeat the full legend for the entire length of the label.
**OR=orange, GR=green, GY=grey, PL=purple, BL=blue, BR=brown, YL=yellow, RD=red.
Standard product: Contact your Brady Identification Solutions distributor or Customer Service
representative for ordering information.
PART NUMBER EXPLANATION:
Most Brady part numbers for portable printer labels follow the same three-part format:
The first code indicates the application, the second part is a number indicating the die size used (where
applicable), the third part indicates the Brady material used.
��
��
I . D .  P R O ™ P lus a n d  L S 2 0 0 0 p r i n t i n g  s y s t e
II..DD..PRO™ Plus LABELS
© CABLE MARKING LABELS
I.D. PRO Plus
LABELS
27
MS-901-i
I.D. PRO Plus
LABELS
p
o
r
t
a
b
le
 p
r
in
t
e
r
 l
a
b
e
ls
Marker Labels Label Width Label Height Vertical Repeat Maximum Maximum
Part Size Per Label Inch (mm) Inch (mm) Inch (mm) Lines of Characters Across
Number Code Roll Material A B C Print ▲ Large Small
6 to 10 Gauge Wire (AWG) Based on THHN Wire — Maximum Wire Diameter - .26( (6.60 mm)
WML-905-502 905 250 General-Purpose Vinyl Cloth 0.50 (12.70) 1.25 (31.75) N/A 8 3 4
WML-905-499 905 250 Nylon Cloth, Permanent Adhesive 0.50 (12.70) 1.25 (31.75) N/A 8 3 4
WML-905-632 905 250 Flame-Retardant, Low-Profile Tedlar® 0.50 (12.70) 1.25 (31.75) N/A 8 3 4
WML-305-292 305 250 Self-Laminating Vinyl 0.50 (12.70) 1.25 (31.75) 0.50 (12.70) 3 3 4
WML-911-499 911 250 Nylon Cloth, Permanent Adhesive 1.00 (25.40) 1.25 (31.75) N/A 8 7 10
WML-911-502 911 250 General-Purpose Vinyl Cloth 1.00 (25.40) 1.25 (31.75) N/A 8 7 10
WML-911-632 911 250 Flame-Retardant, Low-Profile Tedlar 1.00 (25.40) 1.25 (31.75) N/A 8 7 10
WML-311-292 311 250 Self-Laminating Vinyl 1.00 (25.40) 1.25 (31.75) 0.50 (12.70) 3 7 10
WML-311-292-OR** 311 250 Self-Laminating Vinyl 1.00 (25.40) 1.25 (31.75) 0.50 (12.70) 3 7 10
WML-311-292-GR** 311 250 Self-Laminating Vinyl 1.00 (25.40) 1.25 (31.75) 0.50 (12.70) 3 7 10
WML-311-292-PL** 311 250 Self-Laminating Vinyl 1.00 (25.40) 1.25 (31.75) 0.50 (12.70) 3 7 10
WML-311-292-BL** 311 250 Self-Laminating Vinyl 1.00 (25.40) 1.25 (31.75) 0.50 (12.70) 3 7 10
WML-311-292-BR** 311 250 Self-Laminating Vinyl 1.00 (25.40) 1.25 (31.75) 0.50 (12.70) 3 7 10
WML-311-292-YL** 311 250 Self-Laminating Vinyl 1.00 (25.40) 1.25 (31.75) 0.50 (12.70) 3 7 10
WML-311-292-RD** 311 250 Self-Laminating Vinyl 1.00 (25.40) 1.25 (31.75) 0.50 (12.70) 3 7 10
WML-311-292-GY** 311 250 Self-Laminating Vinyl 1.00 (25.40) 1.25 (31.75) 0.50 (12.70) 3 7 10
WML-917-499 917 250 Nylon Cloth, Permanent Adhesive 1.50 (38.10) 1.25 (31.75) N/A 8 10 15
WML-917-502 917 250 General-Purpose Vinyl Cloth 1.50 (38.10) 1.25 (31.75) N/A 8 10 15
WML-317-292 317 250 Self-Laminating Vinyl 1.50 (38.10) 1.25 (31.75) 0.50 (12.70) 3 10 15
10 to 12 Gauge Wire (AWG) Based on THHN Wire — Maximum Wire Diameter - .21( (5.30 mm)
WML-705-499 705 250 Nylon Cloth, Permanent Adhesive 0.50 (12.70) 1.00 (25.40) N/A 6 3 4
WML-705-502 705 250 General-Purpose Vinyl Cloth 0.50 (12.70) 1.00 (25.40) N/A 6 3 4
WML-705-632 705 250 Flame-Retardant, Low-Profile Tedlar 0.50 (12.70) 1.00 (25.40) N/A 6 3 4
WML-205-292-1 205 250 Self-Laminating Vinyl 0.50 (12.70) 1.00 (25.40) .375 (9.53) 2 3 4
WML-711-499 711 250 Nylon Cloth, Permanent Adhesive 1.00 (25.40) 1.00 (25.40) N/A 6 7 10
WML-711-502 711 250 General-Purpose Vinyl Cloth 1.00 (25.40) 1.00 (25.40) N/A 6 7 10
WML-711-632 711 250 Flame-Retardant, Low-Profile Tedlar 1.00 (25.40) 1.00 (25.40) N/A 6 7 10
WML-211-292-1 211 250 Self-Laminating Vinyl 1.00 (25.40) 1.00 (25.40) .375 (9.53) 2 7 10
WML-211-292-1-OR** 211 250 Self-Laminating Vinyl 1.00 (25.40) 1.00 (25.40) .375 (9.53) 2 7 10
WML-211-292-1-GR** 211 250 Self-Laminating Vinyl 1.00 (25.40) 1.00 (25.40) .375 (9.53) 2 7 10
WML-211-292-1-PL** 211 250 Self-Laminating Vinyl 1.00 (25.40) 1.00 (25.40) .375 (9.53) 2 7 10
WML-211-292-1-BL** 211 250 Self-Laminating Vinyl 1.00 (25.40) 1.00 (25.40) .375 (9.53) 2 7 10
WML-211-292-1-BR** 211 250 Self-Laminating Vinyl 1.00 (25.40) 1.00 (25.40) .375 (9.53) 2 7 10
WML-211-292-1-YL** 211 250 Self-Laminating Vinyl 1.00 (25.40) 1.00 (25.40) .375 (9.53) 2 7 10
WML-211-292-1-RD** 211 250 Self-Laminating Vinyl 1.00 (25.40) 1.00 (25.40) .375 (9.53) 2 7 10
WML-211-292-1-GY** 211 250 Self-Laminating Vinyl 1.00 (25.40) 1.00 (25.40) .375 (9.53) 2 7 10
© WIRE MARKING LABELS
I.D. PRO™ Plus LABELS
CONTINUED
��
��
m s  •  I . D .  P R O ™ P lus a n d  L S 2 0 0 0 p r i n t i n g  s y s t e m s
▲ I.D. PRO Plus will print up to 8 different lines of text. In wire and strip modes, I.D. PRO Plus will repeat the full legend for the entire length of the label.
Tedlar ® is a registered trademark of DuPont.
**OR=orange, GR=green, GY=grey, PL=purple, BL=blue, BR=brown, YL=yellow, RD=red.
Standard product: Contact your Brady Identification Solutions distributor or Customer Service
representative for ordering information.
MS-901-i
28
I.D. PRO Plus
LABELS
Marker Labels Label Width Label Height Vertical Repeat Maximum Maximum
Part Size Per Label Inch (mm) Inch (mm) Inch (mm) Lines of Characters Across
Number Code Roll Material A B C Print ▲ Large Small
10 to 16 Gauge Wire (AWG) Based on THHN Wire — Maximum Wire Diameter - .16( (4.10 mm)
WML-505-499 505 250 Nylon Cloth, Permanent Adhesive 0.50 (12.70) 0.75 (19.05) N/A 4 3 4
WML-505-502 505 250 General-Purpose Vinyl Cloth 0.50 (12.70) 0.75 (19.05) N/A 4 3 4
WML-505-632 505 250 Flame-Retardant, Low-Profile Tedlar 0.50 (12.70) 0.75 (19.05) N/A 4 3 4
WML-205-292-75 205 250 Self-Laminating Vinyl 0.50 (12.70) 0.75 (19.05) .375 (9.53) 2 3 4
WML-511-499 511 250 Nylon Cloth, Permanent Adhesive 1.00 (25.40) 0.75 (19.05) N/A 4 7 10
WML-511-502 511 250 General-Purpose Vinyl Cloth 1.00 (25.40) 0.75 (19.05) N/A 4 7 10
WML-511-632 511 250 Flame-Retardant, Low-Profile Tedlar 1.00 (25.40) 0.75 (19.05) N/A 4 7 10
WML-211-292-75 211 250 Self-Laminating Vinyl 1.00 (25.40) 0.75 (19.05) .375 (9.53) 2 7 10
WML-211-292-75-OR** 211 250 Self-Laminating Vinyl 1.00 (25.40) 0.75 (19.05) .375 (9.53) 2 7 10
WML-211-292-75-GR** 211 250 Self-Laminating Vinyl 1.00 (25.40) 0.75 (19.05) .375 (9.53) 2 7 10
WML-211-292-75-PL** 211 250 Self-Laminating Vinyl 1.00 (25.40) 0.75 (19.05) .375 (9.53) 2 7 10
WML-211-292-75-BL** 211 250 Self-Laminating Vinyl 1.00 (25.40) 0.75 (19.05) .375 (9.53) 2 7 10
WML-211-292-75-BR** 211 250 Self-Laminating Vinyl 1.00 (25.40) 0.75 (19.05) .375 (9.53) 2 7 10
WML-211-292-75-YL** 211 250 Self-Laminating Vinyl 1.00 (25.40) 0.75 (19.05) .375 (9.53) 2 7 10
WML-211-292-75-RD** 211 250 Self-Laminating Vinyl 1.00 (25.40) 0.75 (19.05) .375 (9.53) 2 7 10
WML-211-292-75-GY** 211 250 Self-Laminating Vinyl 1.00 (25.40) 0.75 (19.05) .375 (9.53) 2 7 10
WML-517-499 517 250 Nylon Cloth, Permanent Adhesive 1.50 (38.10) 0.75 (19.05) N/A 4 10 15
WML-517-502 517 250 General-Purpose Vinyl Cloth 1.50 (38.10) 0.75 (19.05) N/A 4 10 15
16 to 22 Gauge Wire (AWG) Based on THHN Wire — Maximum Wire Diameter - .11( (2.80 mm)
WML-305-499 305 500 Nylon Cloth, Permanent Adhesive 0.50 (12.70) 0.50 (12.70) N/A 3 3 4
WML-305-502 305 500 General-Purpose Vinyl Cloth 0.50 (12.70) 0.50 (12.70) N/A 3 3 4
WML-305-632 305 500 Flame-Retardant, Low-Profile Tedlar 0.50 (12.70) 0.50 (12.70) N/A 3 3 4
▲ I.D. PRO Plus will print up to 8 different lines of text. In wire and strip modes, I.D. PRO Plus will repeat the full legend for the entire length of the label.
Tedlar ® is a registered trademark of DuPont.
**OR=orange, GR=green, GY=grey, PL=purple, BL=blue, BR=brown, YL=yellow, RD=red.
Standard product: Contact your Brady Identification Solutions distributor or Customer Service
representative for ordering information.
© WIRE MARKING LABELS CONTINUED
I.D. PRO™ Plus LABELS
CONTINUED
��
��
p
o
r
t
a
b
le
 p
r
in
t
e
r
 l
a
b
e
ls
I . D .  P R O ™ P lus a n d  L S 2 0 0 0 p r i n t i n g  s y s t e
29
MS-901-i
I.D. PRO Plus
LABELS
© MULTIPLE-ACROSS WIRE MARKING STRIPS
I.D. PRO™ Plus LABELS
CONTINUED
White Vinyl Cloth (B-502), White/Transparent Self-Laminating Vinyl (B-292), Nylon Cloth (B-499)
Marker Quantity Number Marker Strip Dimension Write-On Maximum Maximum
Part Size Per Roll of Strips Inch (mm) Area Wire Lines of Characters Across
Number Code Strips/Sets Across A B C Gauge* Print ▲ Large Small
WML-205-292-2S 205 500/250 2 0.50 (12.70) 0.75 (19.05) 0.40 (10.16) 10 to 14 2 3 4
WML-305-292-2S 305 500/250 2 0.50 (12.70) 1.25 (31.75) 0.52 (13.21) 6 to 10 3 3 4
WML-308-292-2S 317 500/250 2 0.75 (19.05) 1.25 (31.75) 0.50 (12.70) 6 to 10 3 5 7
WML-505-499-2S 505 500/250 2 0.50 (12.70) 0.75 (19.05) N/A 10 to 14 4 3 4
WML-505-502-2S 505 500/250 2 0.50 (12.70) 0.75 (19.05) N/A 10 to 14 4 3 4
WML-508-502-2S 517 500/250 2 0.75 (19.05) 0.75 (19.05) N/A 10 to 16 4 5 7
WML-905-499-2S 905 500/250 2 0.50 (12.70) 1.25 (31.75) N/A 6 to 10 8 3 4
WML-905-502-2S 905 500/250 2 0.50 (12.70) 1.25 (31.75) N/A 6 to 10 8 3 4
*Based on THHN wire.
▲ I.D. PRO Plus will print up to 8 different lines of text. In wire and strip modes, I.D. PRO Plus will repeat the full legend for the entire length of the label.
Tedlar ® is a registered trademark of DuPont.
© TEMPORARY WIRE MARKER FLAG
Removable Vinyl Cloth (B-502)
Marker Labels Label Width Label Height Maximum Maximum
Part Size Per Inch (mm) Inch (mm) Lines of Characters Across
Number Code Roll A B Print ▲ Large Small
WML-117-502-PF 117 500 1.50 (38.10) .275 (7.00) 1 11 23
▲ I.D. PRO Plus will print up to 8 different lines of text. In wire and strip modes, I.D. PRO Plus will repeat the full legend for the entire length of the label.
m s  •  I . D .  P R O ™ P lus a n d  L S 2 0 0 0 p r i n t i n g  s y s t e m s